FloydRose

Original Series Routing Diagrams

floydrose.com
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Hole depth .800in(20.32mm)

Isometric view
Scale: 1:1



.2650
1.1650

.4400

1.7500

.6350

1.1100




4.8500

2.2300

.8250

.4500




	FR Routing Orig Diagrams Cover Pg
	Floyd Rose Original Routing Diagrams (Inches)
	Floyd Rose Original_(route pattern, top view)
	Floyd Rose Original_(route pattern, top isometric view)
	Floyd Rose Original_(route pattern, depths)
	Floyd Rose Original_(route pattern, bottom view)


